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Nr.
1251
1919
1275
1306
1473
1616
1973
1031
1495
1589
1478
1698
1682
1359
1381
1183
1913
1606
1470
1260
1466
1065
1053
1273
1358
1522
1934
1058
1283
1171
1427
1974
1612
1515
1752
1184
1651
1206
1243
1130
1782
1134
1247
1181
1712
1356
1840

Name

Ledergerber Gerhard
Goebel Franz
Schiffler Waltraud
Sanktjohanser Stephan
Zacherl Daniel
Lutzenberger Petra
Frieb Anja

Meyer Joachim
Schmid Friedrich
Maier Sabine
Wagner Melissa
Echtler Matthias
Willig Martin
Lichtenstern Birgit
Ruf Martin
Thalheimer Sebastian
Vogele Christoph
Welz Konrad
Brauer Erdmann
Volk Angela

Bauer Franziska
Lang Josefine

Geiger Michael 1967
Walch Bernhard
Herz Regina
Schamper Stefan
Lappat Norbert
Auer Anton

Krahn Dominik
Arnold Thomas
Rastel Hannah

Frieb Selina

Herz Ramona

Glier Wolfgang
Happach Daniela
Rofdner Hannes
Wagner Melanie
Kiechle Martina
Stork Robert

Blass Roland
Riedenauer Lea
Hoffmann Friedhelm
Grzybek Hans
Tafertshofer Albert
Klaus Andreas
Ettner Julia

Rofdner Fabian

Verein

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Gemiitlichkeit Eresing

SV Hubertus Asch
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Windachtal Finning
Wiesbachschiitzen Unterdiefsen
Gut Schuf$ Piirgen

Edelweif Egling

Gut Schuf$ Piirgen

Edelweifd Scheuring
Edelweif} Stoffen

Gut Schuf? Plirgen
Kgl.Priv.FSG Landsberg
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Hubertus Hurlach

Diana Issing

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Griine Au Thaining

Espenlaub Weil
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Enzian Kaufering

Edelweif} Egling

Edelweifd Scheuring
Wiesbachschiitzen Unterdief3en
Edelweif3 Stoffen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Lechroaner Stadl
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Windachtal Finning

Edelweif} Egling
Schlof3schiitzen Igling

Griine Au Thaining

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Lechroaner Stadl

Edelweif} Egling

Lechroaner Stadl
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Adler Hurlach

Lechroaner Stadl
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Edelweif3 Stoffen

Hubertus Ludenhausen

B1
4,9
5,5
6,3
6,7
7,9

10,5

10,6

10,8

11,7

12,8

13,0

13,2

13,5

13,9

14,4

15,1

16,4

16,7

17,2

17,6

17,7

17,7

18,0

18,3

19,1

20,1

20,2

20,3

22,1

22,5

23,4

23,4

24,0

24,2

25,0

25,1

25,2

25,7

26,4

27,5

28,4

28,7

29,0

29,3

30,1

30,1

30,9

B2

72,3
50,0
66,3
71,2
29,7
98,8
32,9

97,7

83,7
65,6
64,5

97,0

91,2

46,3
29,3
46,1
91,9
24,1
54,5
73,5

94,7
48,1

65,1
92,4

41,3
52,5

82,5



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99

1640
1238
1597
1675
1310
1150
1132
1249
1402
1157
1543
1697
1395
1089
1884
2107
1323
1280
1093
1736
1151
1372
1177
1891
1493
1387
2106
1912
1294
1285
1753
1125
2070
1715
1063
1113
1558
1964
1029
1361
1982
1148
1526
1194
2067
2032
1605
1131
2018
1422
1207
1749

Diirr Alexander
Lutzenberger Hans-Pete
Echter Patrick
Sanktjohanser Sabrina
Huttner Bernd
Geirhos Marianne
Kofler Gerd
Schwarzwalder Wilhelm
Berger Peter

Werner Kornelius

Beh Michael
Hirschvogel Max
Hager Florian

Pulver Michelle

Mayer Elisabeth
Braun Matthias

Schei Sandra

Sepp Korbinian
Geisenberger Franziska
Scheitle Jana

Kiechle Hermine
Schmid Gertrud
Ulsamer Klaus
Leixner Christian
Braunmiller Benedikt
Schreiber Brigitte
Spatz Josef

Loder Hans-Georg
Settele Veronika
Gmell Jiirgen

Giinther Mirjam
Schuster Sandra
Kriegenhofer Christian
Grobmiiller Josef
Helmberger Johannes
Stork Daniela

Frey Bernd

Diirsch Thomas
Diepold Katharina
Auer Iris

Stechele Ulrich
Strommer Simone
Krist Markus

Maier Christoph
Leirer Regina
Wiesner Richard

Hof3 Roland

Brosselt-Guggemos Manu

Thalheimer Ludwig
Pompe Stephan
Kiechle Andrea
Holzmiiller Elisabeth

Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Lechroaner Stadl

Enzian Kaufering

Hubertus Hurlach

Tell Hagenheim

Tell Hagenheim

Griine Au Thaining

Frohsinn Denklingen

Adler Hurlach

Frohsinn Denklingen

Gut Schuf$ Piirgen

Griine Au Thaining
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Schone Linde Schwifting
Hubertus Landsberg
Frohsinn Denklingen
Lechschiitzen Landsberg

SV Hubertus Asch

Adler Hurlach

Freischiitz Petzenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoéffelding
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Lechroaner Stadl

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweifd Egling

Enzian Hausen

Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Edelweif3 Stoffen

Griine Au Thaining
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Adlerhorst Landsberg

Gut Schuf Plirgen

Griine Au Thaining

Edelweif Egling
Gemiitlichkeit Eresing
Hubertus Ludenhausen

Diana Issing

Schoéne Linde Schwifting
Almenrausch Grofikitzighofen
Edelweifd Beuerbach

31,2
31,6
31,6
31,8
33,3
33,5
33,8
34,1
34,5
34,9
34,9
34,9
35,3
35,5
36,3
36,7
37,7
37,8
38,1
38,5
38,7
38,8
38,9
39,2
39,5
39,9
40,1
40,5
41,5
41,9
42,4
42,9
42,9
43,0
43,1
43,1
43,3
44,1
44,3
44,8
45,2
45,3
45,5
45,7
45,9
45,9
46,0
46,0
46,2
47,3
47,3
48,4

65,8
65,3
74,8
52,8
39,0

57,6
36,2

70,8
295,6

73,9

43,8
76,4

60,8
184,9

64,9
65,5
49,1
69,3

52,9

235,3
48,6

46,5

56,2

58,7

68,9



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

1417
1499
1724
1423
1572
1904
1288
1678
1408
1728
1907
1631
1624
1386
2117
1278
1513
1653
1056
1390
1509
1997
1007
1014
1839
1393
2021
1684
1034
2128
1414
1921
1346
1204
1186
1173
1452
1987
1897
1327
1407
1851
1735
1281
1357
1834
1235
1892
1205
1655
1195
1883

Rock Eva

Vogt Silke

Bauer Lothar
Pompe Katharina
Kubik Gabi
Baldauf Amelie
Schuster Lucia
Duschl Elisabeth
Ertel Sebastian
Nitsche Norbert
Schmidtmayer Stephanie
Kraufde Tobias
Donner Christoph
Schamper Markus
Rossle Stefan
Heilrath Michaela
Obser Kuno

Mayer Markus
Stork Amanda
Kreitner Anja
Kink Werner
Stimmele Harald
Wagner Regina
Bartl Christian
Fink Ottmar
Gritzbach Peter
Hasselmann Angelika
Schubert Roman
Gatzen Sebastian
Miiller Jiirgen
Durst Hannah
Geyer Stefan
Prestele Stefanie
Riepl Monika
Landes Thomas
Erhard Hans 1974
Rapp Melanie
Klaucke Gilinther
Kampfmann Philip
Berghofer Franz
Seelos Gerhard
Leidescher Andrea
Kabrhel Matthias
Schmid Wolfgang
Arnold Max
Lachmair Martina
Segmihler Hedwig
Hofler Heinz

Knoll Felix
Sperber-Seiderer Silvi
Damm Ludwig
Motzer Annemarie

SV Hubertus Asch

Gut Schuf Piirgen
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Schone Linde Schwifting
Edelweifd Scheuring

Gut Ziel Reisch
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Hubertus Ludenhausen
SV Hubertus Asch
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Frohsinn Denklingen

Gut Schuf$ Piirgen
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Edelweifd Scheuring
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Edelweif} Stoffen

Adler Hurlach

Frohsinn Denklingen
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Gut Schuf Piirgen

Diana Issing
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Gut Schuf Piirgen
Hubertus Mundraching
Waldeslust Ummendorf
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Diana Issing

Waldeslust Ummendorf
Vivat Schwabhausen
Edelweifd Beuerbach

SV Hubertus Asch
Gemiitlichkeit Eresing
Hubertus Mundraching
Adler Hurlach
Wiesbachschiitzen Unterdief3en
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Edenthal Seestall
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweifd Scheuring
Hubertus Landsberg
Edelweifd Beuerbach
Frohlich Lengenfeld

Gut Schuf Plirgen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Griine Au Thaining

Tell Leeder

Adler Hurlach
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Gut Schuf Piirgen

Griine Au Thaining

48,4
48,8
49,6
49,8
50,7
51,7
51,8
52,2
52,3
53,3
53,8
54,0
54,2
54,2
55,0
55,5
55,5
56,3
56,5
57,1
57,4
57,7
57,7
57,9
57,9
58,1
58,2
58,3
58,4
58,6
58,6
58,8
59,5
59,5
59,6
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,1
60,6
60,6
60,9
61,3
61,7
61,7
61,8
62,5
62,8
63,0
63,3
63,4
63,4

78,6

71,7

83,8
62,5
69,1

62,7
77,0
66,1
64,0
60,4
74,6
67,2
108,2
178,7

61,1

177,6

81,7

91,2

64,9
82,0
73,5
97,1

69,1

85,2

91,0
67,4



151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
188
189
190
191
191
193
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

1993
1774
1112
1972
1829
1364
1940
1635
1965
2130
1389
1615
1374
1375
1008
1268
1674
1122
1922
1602
1827
1461
1554
1962
1138
1160
1490
1428
1991
1137
1762
1443
1081
1136
1880
1255
1002
2098
2041
1333
1459
1472
1474
1396
1451
1300
1103
1118
1937
1614
1748
1066

Segmihler Norbert
Kaindl Ramona
Kerler Julian
Rauschmayer Elena
Brand Maximilian
Karlowski Lara
Siller Manuela
Wiedenmann Carolin
Reizele Josef
Pfatischer Robert
Huttner Giinther
Loderer Heinrich
Kerler Claudia
Wagner Laura
Herbst Frank

Geier Christian
Zierer Gerhard
Zimmermann Anna
Bauer Ludwig
Ranzinger Rolf 1944
Lang Erwin

Dausch Sophia

Jahl Andrea

Mayr Werner
Miiller Brigitte
Kubinger Ralf
Straus Tobias
Ferrucci Tanja
Mayr Heinrich
Sacher Anni
Bechmann Julia
Winkler Katharina
Zehetmair Christoph
Ruf Hanna

Krause Jonas

Glier Johann
Sedlmeir Alfons
Kandler Stefan
Weber Michael
Steber Teresa
Mastaller Christoph
Dunst Marcus
Urban Herbert
Happach Peter
Giefdwein Renate
Botzenhard Patrick
Schulz Matthias
Haas Rupert
Specht Ulrich
Lindauer Josef
Sailer Stephanie
Lang Siegfried

Griine Au Thaining
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweif3 Geretshausen
Edelweif Egling
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
St.Michael Schiitzen Waalhaupte
SV Hubertus Asch
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Gut Schuf$ Piirgen
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Frohlich Kaltenberg
Enzian Kaufering
Edenthal Seestall
Lechroaner Stadl
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Edelweifd Scheuring
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Enzian Hausen

Diana Issing
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Hubertus Mundraching
Edelweif} Scheuring
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Edelweif3 Stoffen
Hubertus Mundraching
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Gemditlichkeit Eresing
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Griine Au Thaining
Adlerhorst Epfenhausen
Enzian Kaufering
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Schone Linde Schwifting
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Enzian Kaufering
Edelweif Egling
St.Michael Schiitzen Waalhaupte
Lechroaner Stadl
Edelweif3 Beuerbach
Schlof3schiitzen Igling

63,4
63,5
63,6
63,8
64,0
64,2
64,4
64,6
64,6
64,8
64,9
65,0
65,1
65,4
65,4
65,5
65,6
65,7
66,0
66,0
66,3
66,5
67,0
67,1
67,6
67,7
68,1
69,2
69,4
69,5
69,6
70,0
70,2
70,4
70,5
70,5
70,6
70,9
71,1
71,6
71,6
71,8
71,9
72,0
72,0
72,1
72,2
72,6
72,8
72,9
73,4
74,1

75,4

77,8

66,6

86,8

94,2

87,4

83,4
74,3

94,5
88,6
97,0



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
216
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
233
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
2472
243
244
245
245
245
248
249
249
251
252
253
254
255

1284
2006
1483
1835
1420
1535
1468
2103
1984
1307
1867
1970
2053
1707
1232
1511
1561
1502
1943
1818
1783
1068
1512
1154
1365
1236
1714
1933
1875
1005
1317
1436
1938
1062
2026
1078
2033
1193
1101
1541
1076
1666
1487
1966
1163
1885
1036
1106
1845
1585
1004
1930

Krahn Michael

Eder Claus

Vogel Thomas
Lachmair Franziska
Kohlhund Lena
Haugg Carolin

Bolz Michael
Storhas Hubert
Segmihler Leonhard
Diiringer Alfons 1969
Holzheu Johann
Buhmann Nathalie
Lindner Thomas
Hoffs Georg

Erhard Daniela
Bader Carola
Bernauer Simon
Happach Petra
Zimmermann Stefan
Trobensberger Markus
Happach Alexandra
Riedenauer Martina

Brosselt-Guggemos Mich

Rager Rosina
Karlowski Tobias
Thalheimer Stefanie
Arnold Bernhard
Schelkle Manfred
Ried Christina
Poppinger Lothar
Oswald Isabel
Buttner Andrea
Dorfler Katrin
Sanktjohanser Walter
Erichsen Daniela
Sedlmeir Brigitte
Wolzmiiller Manfred
Bauer Andreas
Leipert Angelika
Greinwald Christine
Rehm Manfred
Schappele Alexander
Dietrich Martina
Witsch Robert
Kramer Lisa

Prell Markus

Volk Christian
Felbermeier Friedrich
Zopf Claudia
Lindner Franz

Fried Reinhard

Seitz Michael

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Freischiitz Geltendorf
Edenthal Seestall
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Konigsschiitzen Penzing

Diana Issing

Espenlaub Weil

Diana Issing

Griine Au Thaining

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Tell Leeder

Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Poringer Schlof3schiitzen Pitzli
Espenlaub Weil

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Gut Schuf$ Piirgen

Gut Schuf? Plirgen

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Lechroaner Stadl
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Lechroaner Stadl

Lechroaner Stadl

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Diana Issing

Lechroaner Stadl

Hubertus Mundraching
Etschbergschiitzen Oberdiefien
Etschbergschiitzen Oberdief3en
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Edelweifd Geretshausen
St.Michael Schiitzen Waalhaupte
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Edenthal Seestall

Frohlich Lengenfeld

Edelweifd Beuerbach

Gut Schuf Piirgen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Edelweif} Egling

Frohlich Lengenfeld

Griine Au Thaining

Gut Ziel Reisch

Enzian Hausen

Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Tell Leeder

Vivat Schwabhausen

Frohlich Lengenfeld

Tell Hagenheim

Lechroaner Stadl

SV Hubertus Asch
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen

74,6
75,2
75,7
76,2
76,4
76,5
76,6
77,2
77,5
77,9
77,9
78,0
78,2
78,2
78,3
78,4
78,6
78,7
79,6
80,0
80,2
80,4
80,6
80,7
81,2
81,3
81,3
81,7
81,8
82,2
82,2
83,3
83,3
83,5
83,7
84,2
84,4
84,7
84,8
84,9
85,0
85,6
85,6
85,6
85,9
86,1
86,1
86,2
86,3
86,4
86,9
87,0

154,6
88,6

191,7

86,8

93,3

86,1

220,6



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
265
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
287
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

1311
1858
1269
1676
1763
2009
1710
1276
1802
1344
1060
1233
1540
2007
1905
1071
1226
1305
1804
1376
1399
2071
1048
2031
1064
1562
1022
1272
1353
1355
1166
1604
1274
1141
1792
1419
1023
1009
1634
1706
2093
1705
1825
1642
1700
1129
1519
1547
1059
1256
1518
2011

Gritzbach Gerlinde
Soffer Albert
Schmid Anton
Seemiiller Christian
Bechmann Manuel
Lauer Michaela
Marquart Alexander
Strobele Melanie
Mahl Andrea
Ullmann Patrick
Fink Michael
Bleicher Martina
Schwarzwalder Anton
Schneider Stefanie
Forstle Ramona
Meiendres Magdalena
Zimmermann Maria
Kaindl Peter 1994
Ruf Maria

Trindler Markus
Briickner Martin
Lohner Michael
Premer Wolfgang
Schneider Sebastian
Baur Sigrid

Seegert Miriam-Annalen
Kiechle Anja

Koénig Dorothea
Morenweiser Kathrin
Ettner Lena
Stammel Karolina
Kabrhel Katharina
Mair Christiane
Kerler Roland
Lechle Siglinde
Kohlhund Claudia
Kiechle Johanna
Knollmiiller Reinhold
Berklmeir Marco
Reizele Tobias
Ostenrieder Karl
Schable Jiirgen
Rager Stefan

Berger Thomas
Rogg Josef
Meiendres Barbara
Ettner Stefanie
Kubanek Tobias
Pompe Wolfgang
Gruber Helmut
Ettner Werner
Geisenberger Jlrgen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Diana Issing

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Edelweifd Scheuring
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Griine Au Thaining

Espenlaub Weil

Diana Issing

Diana Issing

Griine Au Thaining

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Freischiitz Geltendorf

Gut Ziel Reisch

Griine Au Thaining

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Kirchbergschiitzen Schoffelding
Hubertus Mundraching
Bergschiitzen Walleshausen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Edelweif} Scheuring
Edelweif} Egling
Schlof3schiitzen Igling

Gut Schuf Piirgen
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Schone Linde Schwifting
Edelweif3 Stoffen

Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Bergschiitzen Hofstetten
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Hubertus Ludenhausen

Gut Ziel Reisch
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Lechschiitzen Landsberg
Edelweif} Scheuring

Hubertus Ludenhausen
Reiherschiitzen Ramsach
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen
Burgschiitzen Emmenhausen
Singoldtaler Schwabmiihlhausen
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweif3 Stoffen

Lechroaner Stadl

Schone Linde Schwifting
Diana Issing

Edelweif3 Stoffen

Frohlich Lengenfeld

87,1
87,2
87,8
89,2
89,3
89,6
90,0
90,5
90,6
91,2
91,2
91,4
91,6
91,6
91,8
92,0
92,1
92,3
92,8
92,9
93,0
93,2
93,8
93,8
93,9
93,9
94,4
94,4
94,7
94,9
95,0
95,1
95,1
95,4
95,6
96,6
96,9
97,2
97,3
97,5
97,6
97,8
98,1
98,5
98,6
99,1

101,3

109,2

111,6

114,0

115,0

115,6

157,7
91,0

118,6
120,8

95,4

97,8

167,7

97,3

127,2

282,0
173,5
150,0
118,2



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

2029
1514
2020
2016
1544
1517
2002
1011
2013
2004
1516
2012
2001
1868
1047
1545
2014
1259
1012
1525
1530
1524
1010
1998
2023
1531
1902
1523
1261
2003
1534
1537
2005
1028
1520
1999
1529
1265
1254
1267
1250
1546
2008

Unger Willi
Bleicher Fridolin
Wanner Karl 1963
Hasselmann David
Kubanek Sonja
Rehm Helmut
Stammele Stephanie
Seiband Alexander
Schuster Josef
Meiendres Matthias
Hofler Magnus
Leiseder Jiirgen
Keller Stefan
Grabmeier Anja
Herbst Lore
Kubanek Reinhard
Hieber Manfred
Schwalb Marianne
Seiband Johanna
Krist Lotti
Greinwald Josef
Krist Reinhard
Hieber Daniel
Huber Sonja
Kratzeisen Michael
Knoll Korbinian
Greif Stefanie
Schwarzwalder Wolfgang
Schiefdl Elisabeth
Erdt Magdalena
Bucher Florian
Lappat Petra
Hintrager Johann
Dedler Fabian
Eichberger Thekla
Russnak Daniela
Greinwald Elfriede
Assmann Erwin
Grabmeier Sebastian
Grabmeier Thomas
Lechle Thomas
Kubanek Marina
Geidl Georg

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Jahnschiitzen Prittriching
Diana Issing
Lechroaner Stadl
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Griine Au Thaining
Schlof3schiitzen Igling
Edenthal Seestall
Bergschiitzen Oberbergen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Frohlich Kaltenberg
Lechroaner Stadl
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Griine Au Thaining
Frohsinn Denklingen
Adlerhorst Landsberg
Edelweif} Egling
Adlerhorst Landsberg
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Frohlich Lengenfeld
Diana Issing

Adler Hurlach

Diana Issing

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Griine Au Thaining
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Adler Hurlach

Wiesbachschiitzen Unterdiefien

Frohsinn Pflugdorf

Almenrausch Grof3kitzighofen

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Diana Issing
Edelweifd Egling
Lechroaner Stadl
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Gut Ziel Reisch
Lechroaner Stadl
Lechroaner Stadl

125,3
131,3
131,8
135,0
136,0
139,0
144,8
145,1
145,1
145,5
154,0
157,5
157,5
160,6
162,8
166,0
167,8
171,6
172,2
180,8
188,1
190,0
190,5
192,7
195,0
200,6
206,0
211,3
2125
218,2
221,1
221,9
224,3
226,8
233,0
237,2
241,3
255,7
271,0
273,8
292,3
292,4
296,6

226,7
265,4
163,9
216,7
203,1
285,7
232,2
160,9

197,9
187,2
174,9
189,3

166,1
207,4

185,3
237,0
279,1
292,6
216,8

206,3

253,6
2344

237,7



